
  

TERM AND INSET DATES: ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

Academy Name 
Salisbury Manor 

Headteacher/ 
Principal David Booth/Amy Rawlinson 

Regional Director Karen Matthews 

Term 1  

Starts Monday 4th September 2023 

Finishes Friday 20th October 2023 

 

Term 2  

Starts Monday 30th October 2023 

Finishes Thursday 21st December 2023 

Total school days in term - 72 

Term 3  

Starts Monday 8th January 2024 

Finishes Friday 9th February 2024 

 

Term 4  

Starts Monday 19th February 2024 

Finishes Thursday 28th March 2024 

Total school days in term - 54 

Term 5  

Starts Monday 15th April 2024 

Finishes Friday 24th May 2023 

 

Term 6  

Starts Monday 3rd June 2024 

Finishes Wednesday 24th July 2024 

Total school days in term - 67 

INSET/CPD TRAINING DAYS 
 

DATE FOCUS/CPD TRAINING DATE FOCUS/CPD TRAINING 

4/9/23 TBC by Principal 8/1/24 PPA 

5/9/23 TBC by Principal 15/4/24 TBC by Principal 

6/9/23 PPA 3/6/24 TBC by Principal 

30/10/23 TBC by Principal 24/7/24 PPA 

 


